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TORPEDO Track Luminaire

date 
customer
project
quantity

TORLP

Family Finish DriverWattage / Color Temp Input voltage

201

201

201

12W       827                2700K

12W       830                3000K

12W       840                4000K

S
B
W

silver
black
white

Beam/Lumens

N
A

non dim
0-10V

120
277

120V input
277V input

25
40
55

25
40
55

25
40
55

  25 deg                  >990lm
  40 deg                  >1060lm
   55 deg                 >730lm

 
 25 deg                  >1030lm
 40 deg                  >1100lm
 55 deg                  >760lm

 
 25 deg                  >1090lm
 40 deg                  >1170lm
 55 deg                  >810lm

CRI

TORPEDO 200

80
90

CRI80
CRI90

Compact and efficient light with minimal size. Torpedo 200 
track spotlights are high quality and timeless in design. This 
very small spotlight works with the latest reflector lens 
technology. Three light colors, 0-10V dimming and three 
beam angles allow a wide range of applications in accent 
lighting. Mini track-type spotlight with cylindrical design, 
luminaire 350 ° rotatable and 180 ° pivoting, easy to maintain, 
no UV and heat radiation, cooling through housing, high-tech 
reflector lens made of acrylic glass for optimum light output 
and glare reduction, housing cylinder made of aluminum.

US LED
PRI PLUS

IP
2015-55°

beam

4.9”

1.9”

4.9”

example...
TORLP

Family Finish DriverWattage / Color Temp Input voltageBeams / Lumens CRI
201 / 12W / 830 25 S A 80 120

200
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